Gross Leasable Area (Rent Roll) ±7,000 SF

Building Per SF (Net Rentable Area) $157.14

Lot Size ±15,000 SF

Land Per SF $73.33

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

Current Pro Forma

Gross Scheduled Income $82,800 $93,180

CAM Recoveries (NNN) $0 $26,513

Gross Potential Income $82,800 $119,693

Less: Vacancy (0%) $0 $0

Effective Gross Income $82,800 $119,693

Operating Expenses ($26,513) ($26,513)

Expense Ratio (EGI) 32.0% 22.2%

Net Operating Income $56,287 $93,180

RENT ROLL

TENANT DETAILS CURRENT PRO FORMA

Suite # Tenant GLA GLA % Base Rent PSF Lease Type Base Rent PSF Lease Type

660 Caramel Pastries Bakery 2,300 SF 32.9% $3,050.00 $1.33 Gross $2,645.00 $1.15 NNN

664 Nantiquez Vintage Flair 1,200 SF 17.1% $1,850.00 $1.54 Gross $1,620.00 $1.35 NNN

668 Little Szechwan Restaurant 3,500 SF 50.0% $2,000.00 $0.57 Gross $3,500.00 $1.00 NNN

Monthly Total 7,000 SF $6,900.00 $0.99 Avg $7,765.00 $1.11 Avg.

Annual Total $82,800.00 $11.83 Avg $93,180.00 $13.31 Avg.

660-668 W LANCASTER BLVD    OFFERING MEMORANDUM    KIDDER MATHEWS 13

TENANCY

Occupied Area 7,000 SF (100.00%)

Vacant Area 0 SF

# of Tenants 3 Tenants

# of Suites 3 Suites

OPERATING EXPENSES

Current PSF Pro Forma PSF Calculation

Real Estate Taxes
(1.196574%) $13,162 $2.14 $13,162 $2.14 1.196574% of Suggested Asking Price

Insurance $2,838 $0.46 $2,838 $0.46 Actual 2022 Expense

Comm. $490 $0.08 $490 $0.08 Actual 2021 Expense

Grounds Maintenance $1,947 $0.32 $1,947 $0.32 Actual 2021 Expense

Repairs & Maintenance $1,426 $0.23 $1,426 $0.23 Actual 2021 Expense

Management $6,650 $1.08 $6,650 $1.08 Actual 2021 Expense

Total Operating Expenses $26,513 $4.32 $26,513 $4.32

FINANCIALS

SUITE SIZE & LEASE RATE RANGE

Largest Suite Size 3,500 SF

Smallest Suite Size 1,200 SF

Highest Lease Rate $1.54 / SF (Gross)

Lowest Lease Rate $0.57 / SF (Gross)

660-668 W LANCASTER BLVD    OFFERING MEMORANDUM    KIDDER MATHEWS 14

OPERATING EXPENSES

Jan Feb Mar April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec TOTAL

Comm. $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 - - - - - $490.00

Parking Lot

Electricity $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $31.00 $35.00 $32.00 $34.00 $412.00

Cleaning $175.00 $90.00 $230.00 $180.00 $185.00 $135.00 $95.00 $105.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $1,535.00

Total Parking
Lot $210.00 $125.00 $265.00 $215.00 $220.00 $170.00 $130.00 $140.00 $116.00 $120.00 $117.00 $119.00 $1,947.00

Op.
Management $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $350.00 $350.00 $350.00 $350.00 $350.00 $6,650.00

Real Estate
Taxes - - - $6,191.00 - - - - - - - - $6,191.00

Insurance - - - - $2,875.00 - - - - - - - $2,875.00

Repairs - - - $1,058.52 $165.17 $202.24 - - - - - - $1,425.93

Supplies - - - - - $128.00 - - - - - - $128.00

TOTAL
EXPENSE $980.00 $895.00 $1,035.00 $8,234.52 $4,030.17 $1,270.24 $900.00 $490.00 $466.00 $470.00 $467.00 $469.00 $19,706.93

NET INCOME $3,615.00 $3,700.00 $3,560.00 -$4,784.52 $639.83 $3,499.76 $3,870.00 $4,280.00 $1,354.00 -$470.00 -$467.00 -$469.00 $18,328.07

RENT COLLECTIONS

Jan Feb Mar April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec TOTAL

668 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $24,000.00

664 $1,820.00 $1,820.00 $1,820.00 $1,820.00 $1,820.00 $1,820.00 $1,850.00 $1,850.00 $1,820.00 $1,850.00 $1,850.00 $1,850.00 $21,990.00

660 $2,950.00 $2,950.00 $2,950.00 $2,950.00 $3,050.00 $3,050.00 $3,050.00 $3,050.00 $3,050.00 $3,050.00 $3,050.00 $3,050.00 $36,200.00

TOTAL
RENT $6,770.00 $6,770.00 $6,770.00 $6,770.00 $6,870.00 $6,870.00 $6,900.00 $6,900.00 $6,870.00 $6,900.00 $6,900.00 $6,900.00 $82,190.00

FINANCIALS

YEAR ENDING 2021

Jan Feb Mar April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec TOTAL

668 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

664 $1,745.00 $1,745.00 $1,745.00 $600.00 $1,820.00 $1,820.00 $1,820.00 $1,820.00 $1,820.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,935.00

660 $2,850.00 $2,850.00 $2,850.00 $2,850.00 $2,850.00 $2,950.00 $2,950.00 $2,950.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,100.00

TOTAL
RENT $4,595.00 $4,595.00 $4,595.00 $3,450.00 $4,670.00 $4,770.00 $4,770.00 $4,770.00 $1,820.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,035.00

660-668 W LANCASTER BLVD    OFFERING MEMORANDUM    KIDDER MATHEWS 15

16660-668 W LANCASTER BLVD    OFFERING MEMORANDUM    KIDDER MATHEWS

04
MARKET

OVERVIEW

DOWNTOWN
LANCASTER
OVERVIEW
Downtown Lancaster is a bustling
and vibrant neighborhood that is
the heart of the city. It is known for its
rich history, charming architecture,
and active streets filled with shops,
restaurants, and cultural attractions.
The downtown area is surrounded
by historic buildings and homes,